	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  J > JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 398.91000 (This price is for reference only)
		 JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SBM428 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 4-28VDC PCB
VL-2320/VCN Panasonic - BSG  BATT LITH COIN 3V 23MM VERT
14S8 Hammond Manufacturing  TERMINAL STRAP 6.19" LENGTH
1457C801E Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.48X2.44X1.34" BL/NAT
1456CE2WHBU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.2X5.8X2.2" BLU/WHT
LF8GNX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD 1/4" GREEN 8FT
1500350 Phoenix Contact  CABLE PNL MNT 3POS SKT-WIRE .5M
CAF94316(ICSM-RB60) Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 5'RG142 SMAMALE/RPBNC
M7QQK-3606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDJ36K/MC37M/MDJ36K
A102-01M Tripp Lite  TOSLINK AUDIO CABLE 3FT
0982680288 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE D 22POS
0152670328 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
H3AAG-10108-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015W/H1507TR 8"
C3CES-3418M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC34S/AE34M/CCE34S
H3CCH-5018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC50H/AE50M/HKC50H
H3CKH-6036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC60H/AE60M/HPK60H
28-024-117 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 28POS
85805 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 18AWG BLACK 500'
R142BA19.41.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  14 AWG 2C 19/27 BC .010" PVC
10064-32-1-0500-004-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE RD 500'
3120-F311-P7T1-W01D-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
9926252008 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 8A 240VAC
IULHK11-39065-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL11-25778-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGN666-31732-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2800849 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 277VAC 50VDC
SPP-5B500 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 500A 700V BLADE
046703.5NRHF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.5A 32V FAST 0603 SMD
39511250440 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125VAC 1.25A RADIAL
0315015.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG 15A
032501.2MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO PT 3AB 1.2A
0237010.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 10A 125V 5X20MM MED UL
2056-20-ALF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 200V RADIAL
ICL155R007-01 Honeywell Sensing and Control  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 5OHM 7A
P6KE7.5CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC AXIAL
P6KE47ARLG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC AXIAL
MP4KE22AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC DO41
P0721CA2LRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR UNI 65V 50A DO214
MOV-20D221KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 198V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
ROV14H271K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 243V 6KA DISC 14MM
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  keywords
	    	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  pdf
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  datasheet
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  price
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  distributor
	electronic components JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  Circuit Protection
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  Circuit Breakers
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	JLM-1-1REC4-36653-125
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .